
ΑΝΑΠΤΥΞΗ ΝΕΑΣ ΜΑΡΙΝΑΣ ΑΛΙΜΟΥ Α.Ε. 
Ερμού 25, 145 64 Νέα Κηφισιά

                         Τ: +30 210 8185100 E: NewAlimosMarina@ellaktor.com  
 W: ellaktor.com Α.Φ.Μ.: 801197209 ΔΟΥ: Φ.Α.Ε. Αθηνών 

Αριθμός Γ.Ε.ΜΗ.: 151536301000

Meters Meters

<=12,99 <=12,99
13 - 13,99 13 - 13,99
14 - 14,99 14 - 14,99
15 - 15,99 15 - 15,99
16 - 16,99 16 - 16,99
17 - 17,99 17 - 17,99
18 - 18,99 18 - 18,99
19 - 19,99 19 - 19,99
20 - 20,99 20 - 20,99
21 - 21,99 21 - 21,99
22 - 22,99 22 - 22,99
23 - 23,99 23 - 23,99
24 - 24,99 24 - 24,99
25 - 25,99 25 - 25,99
26 - 26,99 26 - 26,99
27 - 27,99 27 - 27,99
28 - 28,99 28 - 28,99
29 - 29,99 29 - 29,99
30 - 30,99 30 - 30,99
31 - 31,99 31 - 31,99
32 - 32,99 32 - 32,99
33 - 33,99 33 - 33,99
34 - 34,99 34 - 34,99
35 - 35,99 35 - 35,99
36 - 36,99 36 - 36,99
37 - 37,99 37 - 37,99
38 - 38,99 38 - 38,99
39 - 39,99 39 - 39,99
40 - 40,99 40 - 40,99
41 - 41,99 41 - 41,99
42 - 42,99 42 - 42,99
43 - 43,99 43 - 43,99
44 - 44,99 44 - 44,99
45 - 45,99 45 - 45,99

100,00 €         
100,00 €         50,00 €           
150,00 €         29,00 €           

50,00 €           0,40 €             

i)Kavvas 8,00 €             

ii)Kalavrias 17,00 €           

35,00 €           
8,00 €             
8,00 €             

15,00 €           
37,00 €           

 •  Power supply guaranty for permanent vessels:
 •    Up to 15,00m:

NEW ALIMOS MARINA
MOORING FEES 2026 FOR MONOHULL / MOTOR YACHT

Price/Day sea Price/Month sea

PERMANENT VESSELS VESSELS IN TRANSIT

Price/Day sea Price/Month sea

42,00 €

LIFTING - LAUNCHING OTHER SERVICES

28,00 € 840,00 € 1.050,00 €
31,00 € 919,00 € 46,00 € 1.149,00 €

129,00 €

123,00 €

50,00 €

46,00 €

39,00 € 1.169,00 € 58,00 € 1.461,00 €
42,00 € 1.261,00 € 63,00 € 1.576,00 €

33,00 € 981,00 € 49,00 € 1.226,00 €
34,00 € 1.033,00 € 52,00 € 1.291,00 €

1.507,00 € 75,00 € 1.884,00 €
55,00 € 1.664,00 € 83,00 € 2.080,00 €

1.379,00 € 69,00 € 1.724,00 €
48,00 € 1.433,00 € 72,00 € 1.791,00 €

62,00 € 1.853,00 € 93,00 € 2.316,00 €
66,00 € 1.966,00 € 98,00 € 2.458,00 €

57,00 € 1.710,00 € 86,00 € 2.138,00 €
60,00 € 1.805,00 € 90,00 € 2.256,00 €

73,00 € 2.186,00 € 109,00 € 2.733,00 €
76,00 € 2.271,00 € 114,00 € 2.839,00 €

69,00 € 2.062,00 € 103,00 € 2.578,00 €
71,00 € 2.129,00 € 106,00 € 2.661,00 €

112,00 € 3.356,00 € 168,00 € 4.195,00 €
114,00 € 3.434,00 € 172,00 € 4.293,00 €

78,00 € 2.337,00 € 117,00 € 2.921,00 €
108,00 € 3.252,00 € 163,00 € 4.065,00 €

3.692,00 € 185,00 € 4.615,00 €
126,00 € 3.768,00 € 188,00 € 4.710,00 €

117,00 € 3.524,00 € 176,00 € 4.405,00 €
120,00 € 3.588,00 € 179,00 € 4.485,00 €

137,00 € 4.118,00 € 206,00 € 5.148,00 €
140,00 € 4.210,00 € 211,00 € 5.263,00 €

3.860,00 € 193,00 € 4.825,00 €
133,00 € 3.988,00 € 199,00 € 4.985,00 €

151,00 € 4.541,00 € 227,00 € 5.676,00 €
154,00 € 4.614,00 € 231,00 € 5.768,00 €

144,00 € 4.324,00 € 216,00 € 5.405,00 €
148,00 € 4.440,00 € 222,00 € 5.550,00 €

 For vessels from 15.01 to 30.00m:

 For vessels over 30.01m: 
 •   Water supply consumption rate:

 •  Power supply guaranty for vessels in transit:
 •    Over 15,01m:
 •   Waste Collection Fee:

 •   Power supply fee:

 •   Charge for crane usage according to the 
price list of the following companies:

 •   Power supply consumption rate:

 •   Water supply fee for vessels up to 15m:

 •   Waste management fee for vessels up to 15m:
 For vessels from 15.01 to 30.00m:
 For vessels over 30.01m: 

 •   Vat is not included in the above given rates
 •   Dry land for permanent vessels is charged with an additional 25% on the mooring fees after 30 days

 •   Dry land for vessels in transit is charged with an additional 25% on the mooring fees from the first day



ΑΝΑΠΤΥΞΗ ΝΕΑΣ ΜΑΡΙΝΑΣ ΑΛΙΜΟΥ Α.Ε. 
Ερμού 25, 145 64 Νέα Κηφισιά

                         Τ: +30 210 8185100 E: NewAlimosMarina@ellaktor.com  
 W: ellaktor.com Α.Φ.Μ.: 801197209 ΔΟΥ: Φ.Α.Ε. Αθηνών 

Αριθμός Γ.Ε.ΜΗ.: 151536301000

Meters Meters

<=12,99 <=12,99
13 - 13,99 13 - 13,99
14 - 14,99 14 - 14,99
15 - 15,99 15 - 15,99
16 - 16,99 16 - 16,99
17 - 17,99 17 - 17,99
18 - 18,99 18 - 18,99
19 - 19,99 19 - 19,99
20 - 20,99 20 - 20,99
21 - 21,99 21 - 21,99
22 - 22,99 22 - 22,99
23 - 23,99 23 - 23,99
24 - 24,99 24 - 24,99

100,00 €         

100,00 €         50,00 €           

150,00 €         29,00 €           

50,00 €           0,40 €             

i)Kavvas 8,00 €             

ii)Kalavrias 17,00 €           
35,00 €           
8,00 €             
8,00 €             

15,00 €           
37,00 €           

NEW ALIMOS MARINA

MOORING FEES 2026 FOR CATAMARAN

PERMANENT VESSELS VESSELS IN TRANSIT

Price/Day sea Price/Month sea Price/Day sea Price/Month sea

56,00 € 1.680,00 € 84,00 € 2.100,00 €
62,00 € 1.838,00 € 92,00 € 2.298,00 €
66,00 € 1.962,00 € 98,00 € 2.452,00 €
68,00 € 2.066,00 € 104,00 € 2.582,00 €
78,00 € 2.338,00 € 116,00 € 2.922,00 €
84,00 € 2.522,00 € 126,00 € 3.152,00 €
92,00 € 2.758,00 € 138,00 € 3.448,00 €
96,00 € 2.866,00 € 144,00 € 3.582,00 €
100,00 € 3.014,00 € 150,00 € 3.768,00 €
110,00 € 3.328,00 € 166,00 € 4.160,00 €
114,00 € 3.420,00 € 172,00 € 4.276,00 €
120,00 € 3.610,00 € 180,00 € 4.512,00 €
124,00 € 3.706,00 € 186,00 € 4.632,00 €

OTHER SERVICESLIFTING - LAUNCHING

 •  Power supply guaranty for permanent vessels:

 •    Up to 15,00m:  •  Power supply guaranty for vessels in transit:

 •    Over 15,01m:  •   Power supply fee:
 •   Waste Collection Fee:  •   Power supply consumption rate:
 •   Charge for crane usage according to the 

price list of the following companies:
 •   Water supply fee for vessels up to 15m:

 For vessels from 15.01 to 30.00m:
 For vessels over 30.01m: 

 •   Water supply consumption rate:
 •   Waste management fee for vessels up to 15m:

 For vessels from 15.01 to 30.00m:
 For vessels over 30.01m: 

 •   Vat is not included in the above given rates
 •   Dry land for permanent vessels is charged with an additional 25% on the mooring fees after 30 days

 •   Dry land for vessels in transit is charged with an additional 25% on the mooring fees from the first day


